
Date Time Field Guest Home

Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:30 AM McLawhorn Birms Auto Diamondbacks Marabella Nationals

10:30 AM Smith Brann & Sons White Sox Brown & Wood Royals

12:30 PM McLawhorn NC Farm Bureau Red Sox Hildreth Realty Mariners 

2:30 PM McLawhorn Carolina Power Partners Cardinals Birms Auto Diamondbacks

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brown & Wood Royals Carolina Power Partners Cardinals

6:30 PM Smith Marabella Nationals NC Farm Bureau Red Sox

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Birms Auto Diamondbacks Brann & Sons White Sox

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Carolina Power Partners Cardinals Marabella Nationals

6:30 PM Smith Hildreth Realty Mariners Brown & Wood Royals

Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn NC Farm Bureau Red Sox Brann & Sons White Sox

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Sons White Sox Hildreth Realty Mariners 

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn NC Farm Bureau Red Sox Birms Auto Diamondbacks

Thursday, April 04, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Mariners Marabella Nationals

Friday, April 05, 2024 6:00 PM McLawhorn NC Farm Bureau Red Sox Carolina Power Partners Cardinals

8:00 PM McLawhorn Birms Auto Diamondbacks Brown & Wood Royals

Monday, April 08, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Marabella Nationals Brann & Sons White Sox

6:30 PM Smith Brown & Wood Royals NC Farm Bureau Red Sox

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Mariners Carolina Power Partners Cardinals

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Marabella Nationals Brown & Wood Royals Rescheduled

Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Birms Auto Diamondbacks Hildreth Realty Mariners 

Friday, April 12, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Sons White Sox Carolina Power Partners Cardinals

6:30 PM Smith Marabella Nationals Brown & Wood Royals 4/10 Makeup

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brown & Wood Royals Brann & Sons White Sox

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Marabella Nationals Birms Auto Diamondbacks

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Mariners NC Farm Bureau Red Sox

6:30 PM Kiwanis Carolina Power Partners Cardinals Brown & Wood Royals

Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Sons White Sox Birms Auto Diamondbacks

Friday, April 19, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn NC Farm Bureau Red Sox Marabella Nationals

Monday, April 22, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Marabella Nationals Hildreth Realty Mariners 

6:30 PM Smith Birms Auto Diamondbacks Carolina Power Partners Cardinals

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Sons White Sox NC Farm Bureau Red Sox

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brown & Wood Royals Birms Auto Diamondbacks

Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Mariners Brann & Sons White Sox

Friday, April 26, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Carolina Power Partners Cardinals NC Farm Bureau Red Sox

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Carolina Power Partners Cardinals Hildreth Realty Mariners 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Sons White Sox Marabella Nationals

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Birms Auto Diamondbacks NC Farm Bureau Red Sox

Thursday, May 02, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Marabella Nationals Carolina Power Partners Cardinals

Friday, May 03, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brown & Wood Royals Hildreth Realty Mariners 

Monday, May 06, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Mariners Birms Auto Diamondbacks

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn NC Farm Bureau Red Sox Brown & Wood Royals

Wednesday, May 08, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Carolina Power Partners Cardinals Brann & Sons White Sox

Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brown & Wood Royals Marabella Nationals

2024 Minor League Baseball Schedule

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


